



# Gelato Chef 2200

**Makes perfect ice creams, sorbets, granitas and frozen yoghurt in minutes. Two choices, use fixed or removable bowl!**

**UNIQUE DESIGN, WITH NO CENTRAL SHAFT,  
ALLOWS ALTERNATIVE USES SUCH AS**

- INSTANT COOLING OF ALL TYPES OF DRINKS (TEA, COFFEE, ETC.)
- COOLING OF BOTTLES OF EVERY TYPE AND SIZE

**DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS AND PLENTY OF GOURMET STYLE RECIPES**



**The most compact in the world and the most effective, it guarantees professional results.**

This appliance is equipped with a powerful independent refrigeration system with compressor.

It makes ice cream for 8/10 people (1000 gr.) in 20-40 minutes. Ice cream can be produced either in the AISI 304 stainless steel inner bowl or in the removable bowl for more convenient use and storage. Continuous-operating capability allows rapid production of several different flavours. Mixing powered by electric induction motor. The only ice-cream maker with absolutely no obstructions in the centre of the bowl allows easy removal of ice cream and makes it particularly easy to clean. It can take bottles and jugs of various kinds, for cooling any drink just in a few minutes.

The refrigeration system complies with environmental regulations protecting the ozone layer.



**In Kompaktheit und Effizienz weltweit die Nr. 1 - Gelato Chef 2200 garantiert professionelle Ergebnisse bei der Speiseeisbereitung.**

Das Gerät ist mit einer leistungsstarken autonomen Kühlanlage mit Kompressor ausgestattet.

In 20-40 Minuten wird Eis für 8-10 Personen zubereitet (1000 g). Sie können Ihr Eis sowohl in dem fest eingebauten Behälter aus Edelstahl, als auch im herausnehmbaren Behälter herstellen. Der herausnehmbare Behälter vereinfacht Ihnen das Aufbewahren und spätere Verzehren des Speiseeises. Die Maschine kann ununterbrochen eingesetzt werden; dies ermöglicht die Zubereitung von mehreren Sorten Speiseeis in kürzester Zeit.

Der Antrieb des Rührvorgangs erfolgt über einen elektrischen Induktionsmotor. Ideal für die Zubereitung von Eis, Soorbeets, Crash Eis und Frozen Yoghurt. Gelato Chef 2200 ist das einzige Gerät, das in der Mitte des Behälters kein Hindernis aufweist und dadurch die Speiseeisentnahme sehr erleichtert. Somit können Sie auch Flaschen oder andere Behälter hineinstellen, um in wenigen Minuten jedes Getränk zu kühlen.

Die Kühlanlage ist FCKW-frei und entspricht somit den neuesten Umweltnormen zum Schutz der Ozonschicht.



**De meest compacte en efficiënte machine ter wereld die professionele resultaten garandeert.**

De machine is uitgerust met een krachtig onafhankelijk koelsysteem met een compressor.

Goed voor een ijsproductie voor 8/10 personen (1000 g) in 20-40 minuten.

Het ijs kan zowel in de vaste AISI 304 roestvrijstalen bak als in de uitneembare bak, die het gebruik en het eventuele bewaren zal vergemakkelijken, worden gemaakt. Dankzij de mogelijkheid om de machine ononderbroken te gebruiken kunnen in korte tijd meer smaken worden gemaakt. Het mengen vindt plaats met de elektrische inductiemotor. Voor het maken van ijs, sorbets, "granita's", bevroren yoghurt. De enige machine waarvan de bak in het midden helemaal vrij is en daarom geschikt om in allerlei soorten flessen en karaffen binnen enkele minuten elk soort drankje af te koelen. De koelinstallatie stemt overeen met de milieunormen ter bescherming van de ozonlaag.



**Le plus compact du monde, le plus efficace, assure des résultats professionnels.**

L'appareil est doté d'une puissante installation de refroidissement autonome à compresseur.

En 20-40 minutes, l'appareil fabrique une glace pour 8/10 personnes (1000 g). Pour fabriquer la glace, vous pouvez utiliser aussi bien le bol fixe en acier AISI 304 que le bol extractible, facile à utiliser et qui peut servir à garder la glace.

Mélange par moteur électrique à induction. Fabrique des glaces, des sorbets, des granités, du yaourt glacé. La seule qui ne présente aucun obstacle au centre du bol, peut contenir des bouteilles ou des carafes pour rafraîchir en quelques minutes n'importe quelle boisson.

Le système frigorifique est conforme aux normes en matière de respect de l'environnement et de sauvegarde de l'ozone



**La más compacta del mundo, la más eficaz, garantiza resultados profesionales.**

La máquina está dotada de una potente instalación de enfriamiento autónomo con compresor.

En 20-40 minutos fabrica helado para 8-10 personas (1000 gr.). El helado puede obtenerse tanto en el recipiente fijo de acero inoxidable AISI 304 como en el recipiente extraíble que hace fácil la utilización y la eventual conservación. La posibilidad de utilizar la máquina sin interrupción permite obtener varios gustos en breve tiempo. Mezclado con motor eléctrico de inducción. Fabrica helado, sorbetes, granizados, yogur helado. La única que no tiene obstáculos en el centro del recipiente, puede contener botellas y jarras de diverso tipo para enfriar en pocos minutos cualquier bebida.

La instalación frigorífica es conforme a la norma sobre el ambiente y salvaguarda del ozono.



**La più compatta al mondo, la più efficace garantisce risultati professionali.**

La macchina è dotata di un potente impianto di raffreddamento autonomo con compressore.

In 20-40 minuti produce gelato per 8/10 persone (1000 gr.). Il gelato può essere ottenuto sia nel cestello fisso in acciaio inox AISI 304 che nel cestello estraibile che rende facile l'uso e l'eventuale conservazione. La possibilità di usare la macchina in continuo permette di ottenere più gusti in breve tempo.

Miscelazione con motore elettrico ad induzione. Produce gelato, sorbetti, granite, frozen yoghurt. Unica a non avere impedimenti di sorta al centro del contenitore, può ospitare bottiglie e caraffe di vario tipo così da raffreddare in pochi minuti qualsiasi bevanda.

L'impianto frigorifero è conforme alla normativa sull'ambiente a salvaguardia dell'ozono.



# 1,5 liters

Ice-cream  
In 20/30 minutes!  
**THE ORIGINAL**  
The only one with  
AISI 304  
Stainless steel  
Inner bowl

## Gelato Chef 2200



**Made in Italy**  
**Art. 0036500270**



**230V 50 Hz 150W**  
**120V 60Hz 150W**

Thermal cut-out: refrigerating and mixing unit	Thermoschutzvorrichtung an an Kühl- und Rühranlage	Thermische veiligheid op koelingsysteem mengsysteem	Securités thermiques pour système de réfrigération et mélangeur	Protector térmico grupo compresor y grupo motor	Sicurezza termiche impianto refrigerante e mescolamento	•
Forced ventilation	Zwangsbelüftung	Gesorceerd ventilator	Ventilation forcée	Ventilación forzada	Ventilazione forzata	•
Reduction gear box	Untersetzungsgetriebe	Verlaging door dryfwerk	Reduction à engrenages	Reducción à engruaje	Riduzione ad ingranaggi	•
Paddle induction motor	Schaufelinduktionsmotor	Inductie motor menger	Moteur mélangeur à induction	Motor pala mezcladora à inducción	Motore pala a induzione	RPM 24
Compressor unit	Kompressor	Compressor	Compresseur	Compressor	Compressore	4,10 cc
Stainless steel fixed bowl	Fester Behälter aus rostfreiem Edelstahl	Vaste kuip van roestvrij staal	Cuve fixe en acier inox	Recipiente fijo en acero inoxidable	Cestello fisso in acciaio inox	1,7 l
Includes one aluminium removable bowl	mit entfernembarem Behälter aus Aluminium	Met aluminium afneembare kuip	Livré avec cuve amovible en aluminium	Recipiente extraible de aluminio - incluido	Cestello estraibile in alluminio - incluso	1,7 l
Max. quantity of ingredients	Maximale Eismenge	Max. hoeveelheid ingredienten	Ingrédients maxi	Cantidad maxima ingredientes	Quantità max. ingredienti	1,0 kg
Churning time	Zubereitungszeit	Bereidingstijd	Temps de préparation	Tiempo de preparación	Tempo di preparazione	20 - 40 min
Appliance body	Gehäuse	Ommanteling	Habillage	Carrocer	Carrozzeria	ABS
Dimensions (W/D/H)	Maße (L/B/H)	Afmetingen (B/D/H)	Dimensions (L/P/H)	Dimensiones (L/P/H)	Dimensioni (L/P/H)	35x24x30 cm
Weight	Gewicht	Gewicht	Poids	Peso	Peso	10 kg
Ice cream spoon	Eislöffel	Ijsroom schepper	Spatule enlevement glace	Paleta para enlevar el helado	Paletta per gelato	•
Instruction book / Recipe book	Gebrauchsanweisung / Rezeptebuch	Gebruiksaanwijzing / Receptenboek	Mode d'emploi / Livre de recettes	Instrucciones / Libro de recetas	Istruzioni d'uso / Ricettario	•
Coloured gift box	Farbverpackung	Verpakkingsdoos in kleur	Boîte emballage en couleurs	Caja de embalaje de colores	Scatola imballo a colori	45x35,5x40 cm 12 kg



**NEMOX S.p.A.**

Via G. Galilei, Traversa III, n.6  
I-25010 SAN ZENO NAVIGLIO (Brescia) Italy

Tel. +39 030 2160244 r.a. Fax +39 030 266497  
Http://www.nemox.com E-mail: info@nemox.com

